AQHA Reining

6.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
4.00
3.50
3.50
3.00
3.00
3.00

Barrel
46.00
32.00
19.00
13.00
11.00
6.00
3.00
3.00
2.00

Dressage
30.00
12.00

9.00
8.50
6.00
3.00
3.00
2.50
2.50
2.50

EWD Horse
59.00
43.50
25.00
12.50
12.50

7.50
6.00
3.50
3.00
2.00

Hack
16.00
6.00
6.00
5.00
5.00

TOP TEN HIGH POINT HORSES @ July 04, 2025

Q-74756
Q-97544
Q-97752
Q-70710
Q-79926
Q-72099
Q-74811
Q-78516
Q-92592
Q-96978

Q-94909
Q-92674
Q-76148
Q-96428
Q-93009
Q-93287
Q-81418
Q-93078
Q-70205

A1-11789
Q-80427
A1-11550
Q-73723
A1-12939
Q-81429
Q-76236
Q-93224
Q-61683
Q-90484

Q-81981
Q-59943
Q-71964
Q-92187
Q-80877
Q-83808
Q-95577
Q-93935
A2-3828
Q-90425

Q-90484
A1-11789
Q-77839
Q-94732
Q-80887

HELL REYSN SPIN

HERE COMES THE BOOM
HUSTLIN FOR A GOODNITE
PJ BLAZING CHARARY
REYSN HOPE

HARRY HYPANTS

RJF BLUE BREEZE

HUNK OF BURNIN LOVE
JACS LIL DOVE

SHOOT FIRST

BREEDZ DESERT FALCON
PEPTOS ROCN ANNIE
BALLISTIC TITAN

SPIN A BRANDY
GLENVIEW DELTAS ROC N
DOCS LETHAL OAK

ONE STYLISH LASS
SUPER SIX

COLIBAN BLACK TEXAN

PRIMA DONNA SP

DESIGNED BY THE PROPHET
HUSTLER SP

SONIC THUNDER

LAZY D SCOTTISH TREND
CLOVER OPEN CUT
GENETICALLY DUN

ROANIES ROC STAR

YELLA OAK

YLS SOCIALITE

SHADOWVALLEYS IM TITANIUM
ANNLEE TOP SHOT

QXH ROCK STAR

MERRIWEE DADS STORM
SPLASH OF POTENTIAL
BEYOND DOUBT

HOT IN HERRE

SHES GOT THIS
OHSOPRICELESS

ANNLEE LIGHT IT UP

YLS SOCIALITE
PRIMA DONNA SP
THIS CHICS NO WIMP
DP SULTRY MACHINE
SURE A TEMPTATION

STEPHEN & WENDY KELLY
SANDRA JOY WEBB

KATE ELLIOTT

CHERYL CARTER PINTOY
KERRY L MCFADDEN
CHEYENNE MCCARTY
RACHEL TURNER

DANIELLE PHILPOTS-GREEN
DAWN OREILLY

JAYNE VINCENT

JULIE BREED

TIM SPRING

JULIE BREED

JULIE BREED

JEFF & SHELLIE MILLER
RACHELLE RICHARDS
TASSANNE HULTON
TASSANNE HULTON

LANCE & CATHRINA HUTTON

OLIVIA PALFREYMAN
JANET MANSLEY
OLIVIA PALFREYMAN
LOUISE SLATER
KERRY BYRNE
KIRRILY MILTON
VICTORIA CARTHY
TESSAJO PTY LTD
KELLIE A THOMPSON
JANET MANSLEY

LANA KELDERMAN

CAROL A AHERN

SANDY HOLLIER

TERESA A GREEN

BREE WARREN

HARRY & LYNNE VAN DYK
CARLY GANZER

REBECCA KERR

JADE T SPICER

LINDA DEBRUYN

JANET MANSLEY
OLIVIA PALFREYMAN
REBECCA A NIXON
CAROL D ELLIOTT
PETA SOUTHGATE

346264
482808
460526
401109
173766
481265
443086
432237
53687

485112

461962
476497
461962
461962
446452
422204
307993
307993
331059

475281
470365
475281
486475
481684
486672
465239
472502
475214
470365

464620
387309
461250
472970
482591
221028
455983
475424
320664
470415

470365
475281
460763
122416
352360
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5.00
3.50
3.00
2.50
2.50

Halter Gelding
84.50
57.50
39.50

36.50
34.00
28.00

28.00
27.50
24.00
22.50

TOP TEN HIGH POINT HORSES @ July 04, 2025

Q-94028
Q-94135
A2-3828
Q-84279
Q-97632

Q-99335
Q-61683
Q-102916

Q-96216
Q-100054
Q-92231

Q-95997
Q-97784
Q-96435
Q-101537

Halter Horse NSW

35.50
30.50
27.00
19.50
17.00
12.50
11.00

11.00

10.50
8.50

Q-100231
Q-61683
Q-96502
Q-90054
Q-80887
Q-97785
Q-96424

Q-101869

Q-102967
Q-101292

Halter Horse QLD

27.50 Q-101368
24.50 Q-93341
20.50 Q-94257
20.00 Q-101537
14.00 Q-100190
12.00 Q-101215
9.00 Q-96327
9.00 Q-78747
8.00 Q-97784
8.00 Q-81103
Halter Horse SA
36.50 Q-96216
36.00 Q-80927
34.50 Q-97855
20.00 Q-91104
17.50 Q-103049
11.50 Q-101456
9.50 Q-103650
7.00 Q-101206

ZONED FOR LOVE

QXH SWEET INVITE
OHSOPRICELESS

EYES OPEN IM LOPIN
TRIANDIBO SUPEREXTREME

RR DIVERIFIED
YELLA OAK
WHAT A CLASSY ROMANCE

HPS SKYWALKER
KQR ACOOL COWBOY
HEAVILY CONCLUDED

YLS WHERES WODGER
GP HEZ LEFTA CLU
THE TRADESMAN

RJF ARCADIAN

HMF INSATIABLE
YELLA OAK
IT STARTED WITH A KISS

SHADOWVALLEYS MOONSHINE

SURE A TEMPTATION
GP JAMAICAN ME BLUE
UNDISPUTABLE SCORE

YG A HORSE CALLED MUSIC

LWR IM ESPECIALLY HOT
HHT AMAZENLY KOOL

YB ANGELS MARK
OHWHATABABE

RSQ SHEZA TOUCH UNIQUE
RJF ARCADIAN

JUSTICE FOR ME

SCORED THE PRET TE

A LAYZEE SOMMER

LAZY JETSETTER

GP HEZ LEFTA CLU

REACH FOR THE ROAN

HPS SKYWALKER

DOLLS GOT STYLE
ENTITLED TO INTIMIDATE
IKNOWYAWANNAKISSME
KIDS CRYSTALIZED WHISKY
ROC N FROST

LSD CONFIDENTIAL LEEROY
TQH REACHIN FOR DESIRE

THOMAS RITCHIE
DEBRA A HOWES
JADE T SPICER
BLAYZE WILLIAMS
MICHELLE PHILLIPS

JENNIFER SMITH
KELLIE A THOMPSON

CHONTEL STEPHENSON &
MAREE STEPHENSON

JEFFREY PETERS
ANN PRIESTLEY & JODIE PIVA

RUSSELL J & SHARON L
MUTIMER

LEONIE GORSKI
SANDRA GENTLE
THEREISA WITHERIDGE
ROSENA FYFE

GLENN C MAYNARD
KELLIE A THOMPSON
TAYA HILLS

LARA MCEACHERN
PETA SOUTHGATE
MICHELLE GARRATT

KELLIE THOMPSON & JOHN
TETERIN

KELLIE THOMPSON & JOHN
TETERIN

NARELLE CURTIS
KIAH ROBINSON-TRIPP

ROSENA FYFE

LEANNE K KELLY

JESSICA A SIMPSON
ROSENA FYFE

NEVA CRAIG

ANGELA MARIANNE STUBBS
SHIRLEY SOMMER

CARLA COX

SANDRA GENTLE
ROSEMARY WEBB

JEFFREY PETERS
KARYN NEWTON
ANGY LINDBLOM
KAREN DRUST
KARYN NEWTON
BROOKE HISLOP
LISA DONNON
LINDY A RABIG

468034
288002
320664
461596
465604

484943
475214
486428

477471
485521
417726

446478
480027
457413
467467

476335
475214
457766
294249
352360
471830
485677

485677

467441
482855

467467
470370
462861
467467
248668
219966
327074
469500
480027
317083

477471
476659
465991
470901
476659
467512
477885
461104
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TOP TEN HIGH POINT HORSES @ July 04, 2025

5.00 Q-93893
4.50 Q-102080

Halter Horse TAS
15.00 Q-102218
13.50 Q-92149
12.00 Q-85643
10.50 Q-78953

7.50 Q-100659
7.50 Q-74899
3.00 Q-76398
2.50 Q-101677
2.50 Q-97632
2.00 Q-75915

Halter Horse VIC
62.50 Q-98052
57.00 Q-99335
34.00 Q-100054
28.00 Q-91359
28.00 Q-92231
18.00 Q-102410
16.50 Q-95997
16.00 Q-93208
15.00 Q-101607
13.50 Q-90393

Halter Horse WA
28.50 Q-99862
21.00 Q-97946
20.00 Q-95524

9.50 Q-100654
8.50 Q-96283
7.00 Q-101872
5.50 Q-102815
5.00 Q-99820
5.00 Q-99853
5.00 Q-90021

Halter Mare
69.00 Q-98052
64.50 Q-97855
41.50 Q-100231
40.00 Q-91359
36.00 Q-80927
28.50 Q-99862
27.00 Q-96502
25.00 Q-101957
24.50 Q-93341
20.50 Q-94257

TRIANDIBO FLAMINDELUXE
PERPETUALLY GRAND

MY HEARTS NOT STOPPIN
HAVANA OH NA NA

TPL SECRET SEDUCTION

IM GOOD N LAZY

DP GOOD MELODY

KANYA CEE A STAR

SSP ELEGANTLADY
SMASHING PUMPKIN
TRIANDIBO SUPEREXTREME
THE IMPULSABLE DREAM

LR HEAR EM WHISPER

RR DIVERIFIED
KQR ACOOL COWBOY
BM CLASSY KID
HEAVILY CONCLUDED

CHASIN CHICK MAJIK

YLS WHERES WODGER

IM IN NO DOUBT

RR FASHIONABLY GLAMOROUS
TRIANDIBO DYNAMICINBLACK

SP MOMENT TO SHINE

HES SOMETHIN LAYZEE

CVS A LAYZEE MACHINE

DP COWBOYS ARE LUCKY

NO DOUBT ABOUT THIS GIRL
BDP SUDDEN SIGNS R BEST

FF SIMON SAYS

DOCS DOLLARS MOMENTO

FF NOTHIN BUT SOUTHERN
SWP SHEZ A COUNTRY BREEZE

LR HEAR EM WHISPER

ENTITLED TO INTIMIDATE
HMF INSATIABLE

BM CLASSY KID

DOLLS GOT STYLE

SP MOMENT TO SHINE

IT STARTED WITH A KISS
DP THIS LADY CAN LOPE
OHWHATABABE

RSQ SHEZA TOUCH UNIQUE

PAMELA BUCHAN
WENDY ALLEN

TERESA ROBINSON
JACQUELINE BECKER
ANGELA ROBERTSON
ALLISON R MORGAN
JANE STONE
NATASHA HENSHAW
JANICE BONNICI
JESSICA CRAWFORD
MICHELLE PHILLIPS
SYLVIA J KIDSON

ANNE GREENWAY & BRIAN
WALLDEN

JENNIFER SMITH
ANN PRIESTLEY & JODIE PIVA
HELEN BARNES

RUSSELL J & SHARON L
MUTIMER

DOROTHY KAYE
LEONIE GORSKI
CAROLYN ALLAN
ROBYN G BRUGER
LYNDA CAVALLO

SARAH APPLETON
RAE HARE

JORDYN HOUSE
PAMELA EGLINTON
SHARON CURRIE
KRISTY REYNOLDS
ALEXIS KIMBERLEY
HEATHER JEMMETT
ALEXIS KIMBERLEY
KRISTY REYNOLDS

ANNE GREENWAY & BRIAN
WALLDEN

ANGY LINDBLOM
GLENN C MAYNARD
HELEN BARNES
KARYN NEWTON
SARAH APPLETON
TAYA HILLS

ROBYN DAVIES
LEANNE K KELLY
JESSICA A SIMPSON

424250
482838

468081
319427
460363
460165
389628
471754
483495
484801
465604
469045

485230

484943
485521
465798
417726

381335
446478
460732
433988
473687

481865
475932
464554
471251
395815
476391
485337
481101
485337
476391

485230

465991
476335
465798
476659
481865
457766
460953
470370
462861
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Halter Stallion

63.50
33.00

30.50
12.50
8.00
8.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
5.00

Hunter Hack

1.00

TOP TEN HIGH POINT HORSES @ July 04, 2025

Q-101368
Q-101869

Q-97785

Q-101741
Q-100268
Q-81103

Q-101872
Q-103139
Q-102080
Q-101416

Q-64893

Hunter In Hand

60.00
49.00
30.50
25.50
25.00
24.50
23.00
22.50
22.00
21.00

A3-1374
Q-101735
Q-102967
A2-3828
A3-1370
Q-101368
Q-96219
Q-103175
Q-101957
Q-100680

Hunter Under Saddle

33.00
28.50
25.50
25.00
23.00
21.00
16.00

9.50

9.50

9.50

A2-3409
Q-100604
A3-1374
A2-3828
A1-13403
A1-13111
Q-84279
Q-96987
A3-1370
Q-61264

Leading Halter Sire

284.00
186.00

133.00
131.50
113.00
107.50
105.50
101.50
101.50
100.50

Q-57381
Q-76057

Q-78408
Q-73613
Q-91133
Q-54898
Q-91022
Q-59988
Q-81103
Q-78435

YB ANGELS MARK
YG A HORSE CALLED MUSIC

GP JAMAICAN ME BLUE

MR HOT TE

GP MOVE OVER MR

REACH FOR THE ROAN

BDP SUDDEN SIGNS R BEST
JSS THELEGACY
PERPETUALLY GRAND

HPS BEE MY REDEMPTION

JUST SPINNING OUT

REPUTATION TO REMEMBER
BCR A CERTAIN SUPERSTAR
LWR IM ESPECIALLY HOT
OHSOPRICELESS

LIKE ABOSS

YB ANGELS MARK

BCR SMOOCHIN FOR FAME
LWR UNSTOPPABLE DIVA
DP THIS LADY CAN LOPE
GOTTA BE ROWDY

HALLE HOOJAH

SPECIAL N I KNOW IT
REPUTATION TO REMEMBER
OHSOPRICELESS

YOURE GOOD IM BETTER
BETTER BE REDDY

EYES OPEN IM LOPIN

DP TAKING IT EASY

LIKE ABOSS

SPRINGVALE GOLD N RULE

DMB INTIMIDATOR
TRADEMARK

BLACK N DYNAMIC

OQH KIDS CLASSIC FELLA
JVQ GRANDIOSE

LP KIDS YELLA IMAGE
SUBTLEY DIVERSIFIED

HE SCORES

REACH FOR THE ROAN
CP SURE TA BE LAYZEE

Leading Performance Sire Category 1

ROSENA FYFE

KELLIE THOMPSON & JOHN
TETERIN

MICHELLE GARRATT
ROBYN G BRUGER
JODIE L WARD
ROSEMARY WEBB
KRISTY REYNOLDS
SAMANTHA SMITH
WENDY ALLEN
KELLY THOMAS

JANE LANGDON

LYNDALL DAUTH
DANIELLE KRAFT
NARELLE CURTIS

JADE T SPICER

KAREN DRUST

ROSENA FYFE

MANDY M JONES

RHIND HOLDING PTY LTD
ROBYN DAVIES

JANET MANSLEY

CHARLOTTE MANEY
SHEREE MYERS
LYNDALL DAUTH
JADE T SPICER
HAYLEY COVE
WAYNE & PAM JONES
BLAYZE WILLIAMS
NICCHIA GRAY
KAREN DRUST
LYNETTE WEAVELL

J & L HALL

ANTON JAMES
WEMMERSLAGER

PATRICIA WETTENHALL
JEANNE POIRIER

ANGELA MARIANNE STUBBS
ROBYN G BRUGER

JESSICA M COLLINS
SHARON J MICHELL
ROSEMARY WEBB
BRIANNA GIBSON

467467
485677

471830
433988
254631
317083
476391
471218
482838
473547

467526

409765
273772
467441
320664
470901
467467
468291
482987
460953
470365

475998
457519
409765
320664
475589
458360
461596
482516
470901
399908

473362
477534

212879
109191
219966
433988
458597
465407
317083
473590
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TOP TEN HIGH POINT HORSES @ July 04, 2025

487.50 Q-80082
485.50 Q-48718
460.00 Q-69670

361.50 Q-73254
350.00 A1-11728
307.50 Q-81103
262.50 Q-33094
260.50 Q-58896
253.50 Q-54371
249.50 Q-84737

POTENTIALLY LAZY
HF SOMETHIN HOT

SMOOCHIN

LAZY LOPER

TRULY PRICELESS
REACH FOR THE ROAN
INEVITABLY

GOOD PROPHECY
TRIANDIBO SUPER LYNX
THE LOPIN MACHINE

Leading Performance Sire Category 2

264.75 Q-60660
194.67 Q-90601
193.09 Q-72828
125.17 Q-52538
120.25 Q-63710
114.00 Q-71767
110.75 Q-57946

83.50 Q-64619

81.00 Q-38061

71.13 Q-55501

Led Trail
27.00 Q-101368
25.00 Q-101519
24.00 Q-101957
24.00 Q-103175
23.00 Q-102001
22.00 Q-101391
18.50 Q-100657
15.00 Q-102916

14.00 Q-101537
13.50 Q-100281

Lungeline

35.00 Q-101957
33.50 Q-101368
30.00 Q-100657
21.00 Q-101519
21.00 Q-103175
15.00 Q-101206
14.00 Q-103325
13.00 Q-101537

9.50 Q-102563

9.00 Q-102218

Maiden Horse Campdraft
43.00 Q-94375
30.00 Q-91770
18.50 Q-96642
18.00 Q-102328

RS CHISUM

STEVIE REY VON
METALLIC CAT

DUAL REY

EB S PHALARIS

IMA SMOOTH BLUE CAT
WHOS TOP CAT
HYDRIVE CAT

ACRES DESTINY

ONE ROAN PEPTOS

YB ANGELS MARK

IM SUDDENLY LAZY

DP THIS LADY CAN LOPE
LWR UNSTOPPABLE DIVA
VM BELIEVE IMA MACHINE
THE BEST OF MEE

DP BEAUTIFUL GIRL

WHAT A CLASSY ROMANCE

RJF ARCADIAN
LWR SHES ONE HOT ROAN

DP THIS LADY CAN LOPE
YB ANGELS MARK

DP BEAUTIFUL GIRL

IM SUDDENLY LAZY

LWR UNSTOPPABLE DIVA
TQH REACHIN FOR DESIRE
SHE IS WHAT SHE IS

RJF ARCADIAN

NORNAO IMA COOL DUDE
MY HEARTS NOT STOPPIN

AZURA GATO

CRYSTALPARK DUALIN BANJOS

WD FORTY
SMOOTH EDITION

KENNETH DAVISON

ADRIENNE HODGSON &
NATASHA HUMPHRIES

CAROLYN J JOHNSON
FRITZ LEEMAN

JESSICA OLDHAM
ROSEMARY WEBB
PATRICIA WETTENHALL
MAL J ANDERSON
PATRICIA WETTENHALL
MASTERSON FARMS LLC

KIM LANSDOWNE
ALVIN & BECKY FULTS
ROCKING P RANCH LLC
LINDA HOLMES

EL BOCADO STUD
LEANNE HAYWOOD
LAUREN DENMEAD
BUFFALO RANCH
RICHARD D BULL
TESSAJO PTY LTD

ROSENA FYFE

KADY MORGAN

ROBYN DAVIES

RHIND HOLDING PTY LTD
ROBYN EDGAR

TEA APPLETON-KNOTT
ROBYN DAVIES

CHONTEL STEPHENSON &
MAREE STEPHENSON

ROSENA FYFE
JANET ONEILL

ROBYN DAVIES

ROSENA FYFE

ROBYN DAVIES

KADY MORGAN

RHIND HOLDING PTY LTD
LINDY A RABIG

NATASHA PEASLEY
ROSENA FYFE

NAOMI MOORE

TERESA ROBINSON

KATE SOUTHERN
JACK SOUTHERN
NORM STAGG

JACK SOUTHERN

314245
480939

215021
476008
416166
317083
212879
456431
212879
471568

266496
472215
480416
460500
7717
463969
472311
463857
69379
472502

467467
477715
460953
482987
213215
481867
460953
486428

467467
468673

460953
467467
460953
477715
482987
461104
473935
467467
460895
468081

477067
480854
472492
480854
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TOP TEN HIGH POINT HORSES @ July 04, 2025

11.00 Q-97963
8.00 Q-84909
5.00 Q-68192
1.00 Q-101177

Novice Horse Campdraft

51.00 Q-84909
45.00 Q-92335
26.50 Q-96276
26.50 Q-54224
22.00 Q-94375
20.00 Q-97963
17.50 Q-77029
15.00 Q-78875
13.50 Q-96642
12.00 Q-82685

Novice Horse Cutting.
21.00 Q-97628

18.75 Q-92256
17.50 Q-99604
16.50 Q-97531

16.00 Q-96844
13.17 Q-95517
12.00 Q-96968
11.75 Q-97027
11.00 Q-95992
11.00 Q-98095

Open Campdraft

46.00 Q-84909

38.00 Q-77699

20.00 A1-11956

20.00 A1-10979

15.00 Q-91446

11.00 Q-83257
9.00 Q-94375
8.00 Q-76118
7.50 Q-82685
7.00 Q-92291

Open Cutting
22.00 Q-68826
21.50 Q-93530
21.50 Q-99604
21.00 Q-97628

20.50 Q-101109

19.00 Q-94797
18.00 Q-94831
17.00 Q-101228
16.00 Q-91381

FIRST CLASS CHISUM

ONE MOORE SPOONFUL LADY
BAR C SHESA DIAMOND
MOORE ALABAMA REYN

ONE MOORE SPOONFUL LADY
ERIN MISTER METALLIC
ACRES DUAL DELIGHT

LITTLE TASSA FLIGHT

AZURA GATO

FIRST CLASS CHISUM

WHOS TAFFY CAT

TAPPY OAKA

WD FORTY

REDEMPTION BY GRACE

HICAREY

DUCKTACULAR
SWEET STEVIE
CUTTABAR LOOKIN HOT

BLEU REY CHANEL
OUTTA THE BLUE
REYSPLENDENT
RED RIGHT HAND
FLAMING CAT
SKEETOLENA

ONE MOORE SPOONFUL LADY
EBS TOUCHMIASOMEMORE
CHISUMS BETHANY
LAVENDER MALABU

DESTINY TOO SUEN

TRIPLE H

AZURA GATO

HELLS ANGEL

REDEMPTION BY GRACE
PEELVALE REYN AGAIN

DUI

LADY PHAIRY TALE
SWEET STEVIE
HICAREY

ELSA DUTTON

ONE TIME BLUES

SMITH FAMILY SUPA STYLE
HEAVY LITTLE METAL
FRONTMAN

KEVIN & SANDRA SOUTHERN
JACK SOUTHERN

RON NICHOLSON

VICKI & JOSH PUGH

JACK SOUTHERN

KEVIN & SANDRA SOUTHERN
RON NICHOLSON

CAROLYN BURNES

KATE SOUTHERN

KEVIN & SANDRA SOUTHERN
CHRISTINE JONES

NORM STAGG

NORM STAGG

BIANCA DONALD

ROBERT H JONES
INVESTMENTS P/L

JAMES & SAL MORSE
TREVOR J BARBOUR

WILDWOOD HILL HOLDINGS
PTY LTD

SASCHA MASON

GREG & TRACEY CLAVARINO
NICOLE VERAART

JOHN & PIPPA GLYNN
TRISTAR QH STUD

COREY & TRUDY HOLDEN

JACK SOUTHERN

KATE SOUTHERN

JACK SOUTHERN

WARREN C LAVENDER

KATE SOUTHERN

IAN SANSOM

KATE SOUTHERN

CAROLYN BURNES

BIANCA DONALD

KEVIN & SANDRA SOUTHERN

ANGUS O MCKINNON
BULLALYN PTY LTD
TREVOR J BARBOUR

ROBERT H JONES
INVESTMENTS P/L

GRANT QUIGLEY & DRU
OKEEFE

GREG & TRACEY CLAVARINO
M & J BLOOM PTY LTD
JAMES R WEDGE

VICTORIA ACTON

469919
480854
474587
486087

480854
469919
474587
459726
477067
469919
474439
472492
472492
456214

478182

471912
480251
456660

304212
384214
466742
216160
429797
482685

480854
477067
480854
473726
477067
474672
477067
459726
456214
469919

477117
485675
480251
478182

474841

384214
482527
485962
482188
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16.00

TOP TEN HIGH POINT HORSES @ July 04, 2025

Q-100135

Overall Halter Horse

84.50
69.00

64.50
63.50
57.50
41.50
40.00
39.50

36.50
36.00

Q-99335
Q-98052

Q-97855
Q-101368
Q-61683
Q-100231
Q-91359
Q-102916

Q-96216
Q-80927

SWIVELING

RR DIVERIFIED
LR HEAR EM WHISPER

ENTITLED TO INTIMIDATE
YB ANGELS MARK

YELLA OAK

HMF INSATIABLE

BM CLASSY KID

WHAT A CLASSY ROMANCE

HPS SKYWALKER
DOLLS GOT STYLE

Overall Performance Horse Category 1

130.00
126.00
85.00
81.00
74.00
67.50
56.00
53.00
52.00
51.50

A3-1374
A2-3828
Q-101368
Q-101957
Q-92440
Q-103175
Q-61264
Q-100657
Q-101519
Q-101735

REPUTATION TO REMEMBER
OHSOPRICELESS

YB ANGELS MARK

DP THIS LADY CAN LOPE
TRIANDIBO SUPERFATUATION
LWR UNSTOPPABLE DIVA
SPRINGVALE GOLD N RULE
DP BEAUTIFUL GIRL

IM SUDDENLY LAZY

BCR A CERTAIN SUPERSTAR

Overall Performance Horse Category 2

105.00
74.00
68.00
66.00
46.00
45.00
45.00
42.00

39.00
38.00

Q-84909
Q-94375
Q-71534
Q-83203
Q-94909
Q-91770
Q-92335
Q-97628

Q-99604
Q-77699

ONE MOORE SPOONFUL LADY
AZURA GATO

BPH EXTERMINATOR
CHICKASHA TOP CAT

BREEDZ DESERT FALCON

CRYSTALPARK DUALIN BANJOS

ERIN MISTER METALLIC
HICAREY

SWEET STEVIE
EBS TOUCHMIASOMEMORE

Performance Horse Category 1 NSW

39.50
38.50
31.50
31.00
21.50
20.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
16.50

Q-80887
A3-1374
Q-103175
Q-91165
Q-102967
Q-96872
Q-81566
Q-96377
Q-101292
A1-13552

SURE A TEMPTATION
REPUTATION TO REMEMBER
LWR UNSTOPPABLE DIVA
KND POTENTIAL ENTERPRISE
LWR IM ESPECIALLY HOT

CP PRETTY LOPIN LADY
GENETICALLY BLESSED

KQR WATCHIN MY POTENTIAL
HHT AMAZENLY KOOL

BEST | BE GOOD

Performance Horse Category 1 QLD

RACHEL LEITCH

JENNIFER SMITH

ANNE GREENWAY & BRIAN
WALLDEN

ANGY LINDBLOM
ROSENA FYFE
KELLIE A THOMPSON
GLENN C MAYNARD
HELEN BARNES

CHONTEL STEPHENSON &
MAREE STEPHENSON

JEFFREY PETERS
KARYN NEWTON

LYNDALL DAUTH

JADE T SPICER

ROSENA FYFE

ROBYN DAVIES

LIZ CHRISTIAN

RHIND HOLDING PTY LTD
LYNETTE WEAVELL
ROBYN DAVIES

KADY MORGAN
DANIELLE KRAFT

JACK SOUTHERN

KATE SOUTHERN

CARLEEN VAN PEPERZEEL
LANCE & CATHRINA HUTTON
JULIE BREED

JACK SOUTHERN

KEVIN & SANDRA SOUTHERN

ROBERT H JONES
INVESTMENTS P/L

TREVOR J BARBOUR
KATE SOUTHERN

PETA SOUTHGATE
LYNDALL DAUTH

RHIND HOLDING PTY LTD
JOSEPH WALLACE
NARELLE CURTIS

RHIND HOLDING PTY LTD
SARAH LAMBOURNE
ELLIE LOUISE SLADE
KIAH ROBINSON-TRIPP
DEANNE WARWICK

458345

484943
485230

465991
467467
475214
476335
465798
486428

477471
476659

409765
320664
467467
460953
466537
482987
399908
460953
477715
273772

480854
477067
481974
331059
461962
480854
469919
478182

480251
477067

352360
409765
482987
468655
467441
482987
388018
463094
482855
395584
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54.00
27.50
25.00
18.50
18.50
13.00
12.50
12.00
11.00
11.00

TOP TEN HIGH POINT HORSES @ July 04, 2025

Q-101368
Q-101537
Q-79205
Q-81838
Q-76231
Q-96327
A2-2522
Q-102001
Q-92194
A1-13838

YB ANGELS MARK

RJF ARCADIAN

YULGILBAR GALLIVANT OAK
CEELEBRITY

TAPT DANCIN DUNDEE

A LAYZEE SOMMER

STEEL BLAZIN

VM BELIEVE IMA MACHINE
DP DANCIN IN THE DARK
KNEIPPS STYLISH SWAGMAN

Performance Horse Category 1 SA

38.50
36.00
35.50
35.00
25.50
24.50
23.00
20.00
19.00
19.00

A3-1370
Q-101206
Q-101456
Q-92329
Q-84279
PR-109
Q-103049
Q-78516
Q-70321
Q-91104

LIKE A BOSS

TQH REACHIN FOR DESIRE
ROC N FROST

SUPERIOR CAT

EYES OPEN IM LOPIN
ELECTRIC BLUE

KIDS CRYSTALIZED WHISKY
HUNK OF BURNIN LOVE
ICEE ZIPPER BLUES
IKNOWYAWANNAKISSME

Performance Horse Category 1 TAS

56.00
28.00
24.00
20.00
19.50
13.00
8.50
8.50
7.50
7.00

Q-61264
Q-97632
Q-102218
Q-100659
Q-85590
Q-92149
Q-78953
PR-559
Q-101677
Q-51941

SPRINGVALE GOLD N RULE
TRIANDIBO SUPEREXTREME
MY HEARTS NOT STOPPIN
DP GOOD MELODY
WOODYS RED WHIZZ
HAVANA OH NA NA

IM GOOD N LAZY

LITTLE RULE BREAKER
SMASHING PUMPKIN

RED HOT RYTHM

Performance Horse Category 1 VIC

84.00
37.50
36.50
32.00
28.50
25.50
25.50
24.00
23.00
21.00

A2-3828
Q-101735
Q-96987
Q-70710
Q-96469
Q-99932
Q-92440
Q-91675
Q-82450
Q-78226

OHSOPRICELESS

BCR A CERTAIN SUPERSTAR
DP TAKING IT EASY

PJ BLAZING CHARARY
ANNLEE BEEN WAITN ON ME
REACH FOR THE BLUSH
TRIANDIBO SUPERFATUATION
TRIANDIBO INTOPLAY

GJC HUNTIN FOR AN ANGEL
RQH PASS THE RED

Performance Horse Category 1 WA

37.50
33.50
25.50
17.50
14.00

Q-97946
Q-100654
Q-82644
Q-91740
Q-96580

HES SOMETHIN LAYZEE

DP COWBOYS ARE LUCKY
LITTLESTONE KRYPTONITE
FUTERA GIMME GOOD SIGNS
NOTHIN BUT LAZY

ROSENA FYFE
ROSENA FYFE
AMANDA HAMILTON
LYNETTE A FRY
AMANDA HAMILTON
SHIRLEY SOMMER
RJ&SGSIM
ROBYN EDGAR
FRANCES BEAR
SUSAN CROSER

KAREN DRUST

LINDY A RABIG

BROOKE HISLOP

FAITH MASON

BLAYZE WILLIAMS

JACI MCEVOY

KARYN NEWTON

DANIELLE PHILPOTS-GREEN
TAYLA C RABIG

KAREN DRUST

LYNETTE WEAVELL
MICHELLE PHILLIPS
TERESA ROBINSON
JANE STONE

KATH MILBOURNE
JACQUELINE BECKER
ALLISON R MORGAN
KARLIE BIRCH
JESSICA CRAWFORD
JACQUELINE BECKER

JADE T SPICER

DANIELLE KRAFT

NICCHIA GRAY

CHERYL CARTER PINTOY
M & S DAVIDSON & A BOYD
TANIA BISHOP

LIZ CHRISTIAN

KATRINA WALLACE

ANNE EDWARDS

KARIN MORGAN

RAE HARE
PAMELA EGLINTON
TRACY J ALLEN
BRIDGET DE BIJL
KAREN MCINROY

467467
467467
464199
457021
464199
327074
311960
213215
475348
485881

470901
461104
467512
336009
461596
465602
476659
432237
474366
470901

399908
465604
468081
389628
465200
319427
460165
477954
484801
319427

320664
273772
482516
401109
21171

470191
466537
461896
459160
459828

475932
471251
207127
457381
454960
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10.00
8.00
7.50
5.50
4.00

TOP TEN HIGH POINT HORSES @ July 04, 2025

Q-95524
A2-3409
Q-102664
Q-80170
Q-98540

CVS A LAYZEE MACHINE
HALLE HOOJAH

JACS CUSTOM LEGEND
HEEZ MY PERFEXION
DP CODED IN CHROME

Performance Horse Category 2 NSW

66.00
32.00
26.50
26.50
25.75
20.00
18.00
17.50
15.00
14.00

Q-83203
Q-96642
Q-96276
Q-54224
Q-92256
A1-10979
Q-94831
Q-77029
Q-78875
Q-82400

CHICKASHA TOP CAT

WD FORTY

ACRES DUAL DELIGHT
LITTLE TASSA FLIGHT
DUCKTACULAR

LAVENDER MALABU

SMITH FAMILY SUPA STYLE
WHOS TAFFY CAT

TAPPY OAKA

HELL BLAZER

Performance Horse Category 2 QLD

105.00
68.00
54.00
45.00
45.00
38.00
33.50
19.00
18.00
16.00

Q-84909
Q-71534
Q-94375
Q-91770
Q-92335
Q-77699
Q-99604
Q-97963
Q-102328
Q-92291

ONE MOORE SPOONFUL LADY
BPH EXTERMINATOR

AZURA GATO

CRYSTALPARK DUALIN BANJOS
ERIN MISTER METALLIC

EBS TOUCHMIASOMEMORE
SWEET STEVIE

FIRST CLASS CHISUM

SMOOTH EDITION

PEELVALE REYN AGAIN

Performance Horse Category 2 SA

7.00

Q-63532

ROLLING ROC

Performance Horse Category 2 VIC

46.00
16.00
13.00
13.00
12.00
10.50

9.00
6.00
5.50

5.00

Q-94909
Q-83849
Q-68826
Q-95992
Q-98095
Q-95505

Q-96207
Q-96428
Q-95504

A2-4047

BREEDZ DESERT FALCON
DOCS LITTLE ROY

DUI

FLAMING CAT

SKEETOLENA

YULGILBAR MISTER HASHTAGS

SMOKIN BLUE CAT
SPIN A BRANDY
YULGILBAR MADE TO ROC

KJA SENORITA MOON

Performance Horse Category 2 WA

20.50
19.50
17.00
11.75
7.50
7.50

Q-70016
Q-82685
Q-95914
Q-97027
Q-93031
Q-98859

GOT THE LAREDO BLUES
REDEMPTION BY GRACE
KIT KAT BLUE

RED RIGHT HAND
SANNANDREYUS

TP WILD OATS

JORDYN HOUSE
CHARLOTTE MANEY
AMY MORRIS
MONTANA REYNOLDS
KIRSTEN MERRITT

LANCE & CATHRINA HUTTON
NORM STAGG

RON NICHOLSON

CAROLYN BURNES

JAMES & SAL MORSE
WARREN C LAVENDER

M & J BLOOM PTY LTD
CHRISTINE JONES

NORM STAGG

HELL BLAZER SYNDICATE

JACK SOUTHERN

CARLEEN VAN PEPERZEEL
KATE SOUTHERN

JACK SOUTHERN

KEVIN & SANDRA SOUTHERN
KATE SOUTHERN

TREVOR J BARBOUR

KEVIN & SANDRA SOUTHERN
JACK SOUTHERN

KEVIN & SANDRA SOUTHERN

MICHELLE DESMAZURES

JULIE BREED

KENNETH FLANAGAN-ORGAN
ANGUS O MCKINNON

TRI STAR QH STUD

COREY & TRUDY HOLDEN

YULGILBAR QUARTER HORSE
STUD

FIONA J MILVERTON
JULIE BREED

YULGILBAR QUARTER HORSE
STUD

SHANAHAN PROPERTY TRUST

GAIL S RAPLEY

BIANCA DONALD

BIANCA DONALD

JOHN & PIPPA GLYNN
JENNY TAYLOR

HARLEY QUARTER HORSES

464554
475998
474460
475698
458949

331059
472492
474587
459726
471912
473726
482527
474439
472492
485023

480854
481974
477067
480854
469919
477067
480251
469919
480854
469919

466823

461962
485686
477117
429797
482685
27947

472929
461962
27947

483336

472330
456214
456214
216160
469687
468690
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6.25
6.00
6.00
5.00

RA Novice Horse Reining

1.00

TOP TEN HIGH POINT HORSES @ July 04, 2025

Q-69694
Q-96041
Q-96214
Q-78996

Q-95113

RA Open Reining

0.50

Ranch Riding
44.00
31.00
28.00
23.00
21.00
12.00
12.00
11.00

8.50
8.50

Rope & Tie
4.00
1.00

Show Hunter
11.00
7.50
5.00
3.00
2.50
2.50
2.50
1.00
1.00
0.50

Q-83420

Q-92440
Q-96469
Q-81566
Q-99358
Q-91675
Q-82074
Q-74811
Q-61264
Q-70710
Q-95725

Q-70718
Q-96041

Q-73723
A1-12939
Q-80427
Q-59073
Q-78953
Q-61264
Q-78145
Q-91023
Q-64893
A3-1198

Steer Wrestling

3.00

PR-321

Team Roping Header

7.00
6.00
6.00
5.00

Q-83849
Q-96041
Q-93618
Q-83108

Team Roping Heeler

68.00
66.00
26.00

Q-71534
Q-83203
Q-83849

MAJARRA

BOON SPIN N ROC
WOLFIE THE MAN
TR RAPT IN STYLE

HPH LETHAL WEAPON TWO

ILL DRINK TO THAT

TRIANDIBO SUPERFATUATION
ANNLEE BEEN WAITN ON ME
GENETICALLY BLESSED
CHARMINGLY LAYZEE
TRIANDIBO INTOPLAY

QXH PERFECT HARMONY

RJF BLUE BREEZE
SPRINGVALE GOLD N RULE
PJ BLAZING CHARARY
PRECIOUS TOY

RETURN OF THE JOKER
BOON SPIN N ROC

SONIC THUNDER

LAZY D SCOTTISH TREND
DESIGNED BY THE PROPHET
DESIGNER ROC

IM GOOD N LAZY
SPRINGVALE GOLD N RULE
SURE A FINE CRYSTAL
HOMECREEK SAINT NIC
JUST SPINNING OUT
BLUESTONE BREEZIN BERRY

COWBOY CINCH

DOCS LITTLE ROY
BOON SPIN N ROC
KOOL N SALTY
JB JET FROST

BPH EXTERMINATOR
CHICKASHA TOP CAT
DOCS LITTLE ROY

JENNY TAYLOR
MELISSA & MARK MAXWELL
KANE BUFFHAM
GAIL S RAPLEY

JOY CONN

JENNY MCDONALD

LIZ CHRISTIAN

M & S DAVIDSON & A BOYD
SARAH LAMBOURNE
GILLIAN ALLEN

KATRINA WALLACE
STEPHEN & WENDY KELLY
RACHEL TURNER
LYNETTE WEAVELL
CHERYL CARTER PINTOY
EMILY CHAPMAN

LUKE & PAULINE APPELBEE
MELISSA & MARK MAXWELL

LOUISE SLATER
KERRY BYRNE
JANET MANSLEY
AMY R GAMBLE
ALLISON R MORGAN
LYNETTE WEAVELL
ANGELA BALFOUR
KB & LE WALLACE
JANE LANGDON

KB & LE WALLACE

NICOLEL & SCOTTL W
SHEGOG

KENNETH FLANAGAN-ORGAN
MELISSA & MARK MAXWELL
JEFF & SHELLIE MILLER

JEFF & SHELLIE MILLER

CARLEEN VAN PEPERZEEL
LANCE & CATHRINA HUTTON
KENNETH FLANAGAN-ORGAN
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469687
463913
483780
472330

482014

482920

466537
21171

388018
407371
461896
346264
443086
399908
401109
483696

451021
463913

486475
481684
470365
483058
460165
399908
485526
297201
467526
297201

465767

485686
463913
446452
446452

481974
331059
485686



TOP TEN HIGH POINT HORSES @ July 04, 2025

15.00 Q-83108
5.00 Q-96041

Trail
59.00 A2-3828
43.00 A3-1374
36.00 Q-80877
34.00 Q-78226
29.00 Q-95997
27.50 Q-92440
26.00 Q-82883
23.00 Q-82450
22.50 Q-70321
22.00 Q-101473

Versatility Ranch Horse
37.50 Q-82074
34.00 Q-92329
24.50 PR-109
20.00 Q-61264
14.00 Q-74756
12.50 Q-78186
12.00 Q-81566
12.00 Q-68472
11.50 Q-61510
11.50 Q-80001

JB JET FROST
BOON SPIN N ROC

OHSOPRICELESS
REPUTATION TO REMEMBER
SPLASH OF POTENTIAL

RQH PASS THE RED

YLS WHERES WODGER
TRIANDIBO SUPERFATUATION
CLAIRVEAUX HOT N SUDDEN
GJC HUNTIN FOR AN ANGEL
ICEE ZIPPER BLUES

ANNLEE SLOW BURN

QXH PERFECT HARMONY
SUPERIOR CAT

ELECTRIC BLUE
SPRINGVALE GOLD N RULE
HELL REYSN SPIN

GET LUCKY

GENETICALLY BLESSED
MILROYD RIVERDANCE

MY ONLY INTENTION

TIME TO SHINE

Versatility Ranch Snafflebit Horse

40.50 Q-91476
33.50 A1-10229
15.50 Q-96978
12.00 A1-13838
9.50 Q-85699
6.00 Q-99804
5.00 Q-78953
4.00 Q-96460

4.00 Q-90610
4.00 Q-96923

Western Dressage
26.00 Q-79205
21.50 Q-76231
13.00 Q-80551
12.00 Q-94135
11.00 A1-13838

9.00 Q-80427
8.50 Q-81403
8.00 PR-602
7.50 Q-97976
6.50 PR-479

Western Pleasure

AMAROO BET HES A BLUEBOON
BGW HARRY HOT WHEELS
SHOOT FIRST

KNEIPPS STYLISH SWAGMAN
BELJAY PEPSI MAX

GP IZA FANCY CAT

IM GOOD N LAZY

ALL GUNS BLAZING

CD STYLISH ANGEL
SIZZLIN BLUE CAT

YULGILBAR GALLIVANT OAK
TAPT DANCIN DUNDEE
SHINEY NU ADDITION

QXH SWEET INVITE

KNEIPPS STYLISH SWAGMAN
DESIGNED BY THE PROPHET
MONDURE MR MOJO
WILLVIEW SMOKENSPARKS
BENNY BLACK

FUZZY KAT

JEFF & SHELLIE MILLER
MELISSA & MARK MAXWELL

JADE T SPICER

LYNDALL DAUTH

BREE WARREN

KARIN MORGAN

LEONIE GORSKI

LIZ CHRISTIAN

PAULA BALGERA

ANNE EDWARDS

TAYLA C RABIG

M & S DAVIDSON & A BOYD

STEPHEN & WENDY KELLY
FAITH MASON

JACI MCEVOY

LYNETTE WEAVELL
STEPHEN & WENDY KELLY
CONNIE F JESSUP

SARAH LAMBOURNE
HEATHER FRYER

SUSAN VENNING

JENNY MCDONALD

AUDREY HAYWOOD
ALLI MOTT

JAYNE VINCENT
SUSAN CROSER
CAMERON HEEB
MICHELLE GARRATT
ALLISON R MORGAN

GEOFF HUTSON & MICHELLE

NORTON
BECKY KLINGENBERG
SUSAN CROSER

AMANDA HAMILTON
AMANDA HAMILTON

ERROL R THOMAS

DEBRA A HOWES

SUSAN CROSER

JANET MANSLEY

PETER & ALEXIS BASTABLE
JULIE-ANNE HOWELL
CHLOE KATELYN LOUGH
LEIGH MORCOM
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446452
463913

320664
409765
482591
459828
446478
466537
420026
459160
474366
21171

346264
336009
465602
399908
346264
483095
388018
462598
482547
482920

416314
485491
485112
485881
478049
471830
460165
475127

483567
485881

464199
464199
109042
288002
485881
470365
348583
470930
484182
353053



24.00
24.00
20.00
16.00
15.00
14.50
11.50
11.00
10.00
10.00

TOP TEN HIGH POINT HORSES @ July 04, 2025

Q-98130
Q-103323
Q-100037
Q-98154
Q-94644
Q-101036
Q-98235
A2-3828
Q-91165
Q-99932

Western Riding

14.00
13.00
12.00
8.00
7.50
7.00
4.50
4.00
3.50
3.50

Q-83648
Q-66196
Q-95398
Q-95985
Q-70710
Q-74811
Q-82193
Q-85261
Q-50759
Q-91675

Working Cow Horse

7.00
4.00
1.00
0.50

Q-74756
Q-82074
Q-97092
Q-92665

HOLEY COW BATT MAN

LAST OF THE CLASSICS

HPS DIANA THE DIVA
BAYYONCE

ITS APRETTY THING
WHATTABOUT THE SOUTH
PRETTY PLEAZE
OHSOPRICELESS

KND POTENTIAL ENTERPRISE
REACH FOR THE BLUSH

IM SO FANCEE
TRIANDIBO INFULLPLAY
THIRD TIME LAZY

KJ AMERICAN MADE

PJ BLAZING CHARARY
RJF BLUE BREEZE
ANNLEE JUST WAIT
REQ FLAT OUT CLASSY
HEZ RADICAL TWO
TRIANDIBO INTOPLAY

HELL REYSN SPIN

QXH PERFECT HARMONY
WOULDNT IT BE NICE
RKN FAVOURITISM

DONNA GRECH

DONNA GRECH

MARK & NATASHA WEBSTER
BEARD FAMILY

HAYLEY COVE

NATASHA PEASLEY
AUDREY HAYWOOD

JADE T SPICER

JOSEPH WALLACE

TANIA BISHOP

DIANE DROUGHT

HELEN NIXON

LIZ KEATING

MARK & NATASHA WEBSTER
CHERYL CARTER PINTOY
RACHEL TURNER

KRISTY ANDREWS

PAIGE ADDAMO

LINDA PORTER

KATRINA WALLACE

STEPHEN & WENDY KELLY
STEPHEN & WENDY KELLY
MARNI BAKER

VANESSA SOUTHEY
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294067
294067
460189
483905
475589
473935
416314
320664
468655
470191

229931
341404
267105
460189
401109
443086
462487
470436
470454
461896

346264
346264
471730
471999



